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Context: we hope to send Raju something about miRNAs and the Wnt pathway.
1. For a k=7 consensus clustering result that used isomiRs, we show all thresholded 
mirNA-mRNA correlations for all ten Frizzled genes in the KEGG Wnt signaling 
pathway: FZD1-10. Thresholds: the 99% confidence interval on either m1 or m2 
slopes does not include zero, and r2 must be at least 0.25. 
2. The number of correlations varies from 18 to 582. The proportion of positive to 
negative correlations varies widely, with negatives dominant in clusters 6 and 3, and 
positives dominant in clusters 1, 2 and 5. 
3. We speculate that when a cluster has few thresholded correlations, this is likely 
due to the samples in this cluster having diverse (rather than consistent) correlations 
for almost all miRNA-gene pairs. 
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Clustering COAD-READ unfiltered isomiR data for 221 samples

19 May 2011, 21h00

negative m recordsnegative m records positive m recordspositive m records

Clust all Wnt p’way all Wnt p’way

6 600,539 5,230 338,098 2,803

4 -- --

5 6,653 70 9,962 104

3 240,680 2,076 296,453 2,210

2 113,668 679 133,305 1,072

1 181,005 1,282 218,039 1,809

7 329,394 2,249 356,766 2,269

Number of thresholded miRNA-mRNA 
correlation records.
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582 FZD records, cluster 6

FZD3

mir-126.MIMAT0000445_1 

mir-10b.MIMAT0000254_0 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-4 

mir-150.MIMAT0000451_-3 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-3 
mir-409.MIMAT0001638_0 

mir-10b.MIMAT0004556_1 

mir-134.MIMAT0000447_0 

mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-1 

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_0 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-2 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-2 

mir-379.MIMAT0000733_0 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-9 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_0 
mir-141.MIMAT0000432_0 

mir-335.MIMAT0004703_0 
mir-628.MIMAT0004809_-1 

mir-340.MIMAT0000750_-2 

mir-376c.MIMAT0000720_2 

FZD1

mir-33a.MIMAT0004506_0 

mir-136.MIMAT0004606_1 

mir-551b.MIMAT0003233_0 

mir-337.MIMAT0000754_1 

mir-154.MIMAT0000452_0 

mir-493.MIMAT0003161_0 

mir-151.MIMAT0004697_1 

FZD8

mir-497.MIMAT0002820_-1 

mir-130a.MIMAT0000425_0 

mir-1296.MIMAT0005794_-4 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_1 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-1 

mir-598.MIMAT0003266_-1 

mir-425.MIMAT0001343_-3 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_0 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_1 

mir-15b.MIMAT0000417_0 

mir-125b.MIMAT0000423_-3 

FZD7

mir-210.MIMAT0000267_-1 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-2 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-1 

mir-335.MIMAT0000765_4 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_0 

mir-1975.MIMAT0009450_0 

mir-10a.MIMAT0004555_-2 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_0 

mir-224.MIMAT0009198_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-1 

mir-378.MIMAT0000732_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-2 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-1 

mir-214.MIMAT0004564_-1 let-7f.MIMAT0004486_0 

mir-146a.MIMAT0000449_0 

mir-1975.MIMAT0009450_12 

mir-629.MIMAT0003298_-2 

mir-625.MIMAT0004808_1 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_1 

mir-16.MIMAT0000069_-1 
mir-141.MIMAT0000432_3 

mir-200c.MIMAT0000617_3 
mir-1975.MIMAT0009450_11 

mir-128.MIMAT0000424_0 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_-1 

mir-210.MIMAT0000267_-2 

mir-17.MIMAT0000071_1 

mir-340.MIMAT0000750_0 

mir-19a.MIMAT0000073_0 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-1 

mir-1826.MIMAT0006766_0 

mir-26a.MIMAT0004681_-1 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-5 

mir-19b.MIMAT0000074_-2 
mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-2 

mir-19b.MIMAT0000074_-1 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-12 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-3 

mir-18b.MIMAT0001412_-4 

mir-140.MIMAT0004597_1 

mir-425.MIMAT0001343_-2 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_1 

mir-500.MIMAT0002871_0 

mir-1978.MIMAT0009453_7 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-13 

mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-1 

mir-1307.MIMAT0005951_1 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_-1 mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-2 

FZD4

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-1 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-5 

mir-142.MIMAT0000434_-2 

mir-374b.MIMAT0004955_0 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_-1 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-1 

mir-23a.MIMAT0000078_1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_-1 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_-1 

mir-500.MIMAT0002871_-1 

mir-365.MIMAT0000710_0 

FZD10

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_-1 

mir-539.MIMAT0003163_0 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-1 

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_0 

mir-335.MIMAT0000765_0 
mir-590.MIMAT0004801_0 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-2 

mir-374b.MIMAT0004955_-1 

let-7d.MIMAT0000065_1 

mir-330.MIMAT0004693_-2 

mir-324.MIMAT0000761_-3 

mir-130b.MIMAT0000691_0 

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_-3 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_-3 
mir-185.MIMAT0000455_0 

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_1 

mir-146b.MIMAT0004766_1 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_-3 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-2 

mir-429.MIMAT0001536_3 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-2 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_-2 

mir-19b.MIMAT0004491_0 

mir-625.MIMAT0004808_0 

mir-1259.MIMAT0005910_-1 

mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-2 

mir-147b.MIMAT0004928_0 

mir-30a.MIMAT0000087_0 

mir-181d.MIMAT0002821_0 

mir-145.MIMAT0004601_2 

mir-212.MIMAT0000269_-3 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_0 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_1 

mir-497.MIMAT0002820_0 

mir-369.MIMAT0001621_0 

mir-149.MIMAT0000450_0 

mir-577.MIMAT0003242_-1 

mir-17.MIMAT0000070_3 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-3 

mir-22.MIMAT0004495_-3 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-1 

mir-146a.MIMAT0000449_1 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-3 

mir-378.MIMAT0000731_0 

mir-486.MIMAT0002177_-2 

mir-18a.MIMAT0000072_2 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_-1 

mir-18a.MIMAT0000072_3 

mir-375.MIMAT0000728_-2 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-3 

mir-486.MIMAT0002177_-1 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_5 

mir-1307.MIMAT0005951_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-1 
mir-192.MIMAT0004543_-2 

mir-194.MIMAT0000460_-2 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-2 
mir-215.MIMAT0000272_-2 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-4 

mir-323.MIMAT0000755_0 

mir-423.MIMAT0004748_0 

mir-324.MIMAT0000762_-1 

let-7a.MIMAT0000062_-2 

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_-3 

mir-106b.MIMAT0000680_-1 
mir-29b.MIMAT0004514_-3 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_0 

let-7c.MIMAT0000064_0 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_3 

mir-429.MIMAT0001536_0 

mir-141.MIMAT0004598_0 

mir-31.MIMAT0004504_0 

let-7b.MIMAT0000063_0 

mir-374a.MIMAT0004688_-3 

mir-193b.MIMAT0004767_0 

mir-223.MIMAT0004570_0 

mir-196b.MIMAT0001080_-1 

mir-182.MIMAT0000259_0 

mir-323.MIMAT0000755_-1 

mir-374a.MIMAT0004688_-2 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-5 

mir-182.MIMAT0000259_-4 

mir-409.MIMAT0001639_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0000703_-2 
mir-455.MIMAT0004784_0 

mir-30b.MIMAT0000420_-3 mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-3 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_0 
mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-3 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-2 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004514_-4 mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-1 mir-410.MIMAT0002171_0 

mir-210.MIMAT0000267_-5 

mir-145.MIMAT0004601_3 
mir-511.MIMAT0002808_0 mir-223.MIMAT0000280_1 

mir-18a.MIMAT0002891_0 

FZD9 mir-188.MIMAT0004613_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-3 

mir-374a.MIMAT0004688_-1 

mir-1975.MIMAT0009450_13 

mir-532.MIMAT0004780_0 

mir-1201.MIMAT0005864_1 

mir-101.MIMAT0000099_-2 

mir-17.MIMAT0000071_0 

mir-532.MIMAT0002888_0 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-1 

FZD2

mir-23a.MIMAT0000078_0 
mir-378.MIMAT0000732_-1 

mir-381.MIMAT0000736_0 
mir-146b.MIMAT0002809_0 

mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-2 

mir-148b.MIMAT0000759_0 

mir-143.MIMAT0000435_0 

mir-26b.MIMAT0000083_0 

mir-501.MIMAT0004774_0 

mir-133b.MIMAT0000770_1 

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_1 

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_0 

mir-501.MIMAT0004774_1 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_-1 
mir-324.MIMAT0000761_-1 

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_-2 

mir-452.MIMAT0001636_-7 

mir-101.MIMAT0000099_0 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_0 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_1 

mir-20a.MIMAT0000075_0 
mir-431.MIMAT0001625_0 

mir-502.MIMAT0004775_0 mir-32.MIMAT0000090_-2 
mir-16.MIMAT0004518_0 

mir-500.MIMAT0004773_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-1 

mir-21.MIMAT0000076_0 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_0 

let-7a.MIMAT0004481_0 

let-7f.MIMAT0000067_-1 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004514_-5 
mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-3 

let-7g.MIMAT0004584_0 

mir-628.MIMAT0004809_-2 

mir-484.MIMAT0002174_0 

mir-26a.MIMAT0004499_0 

mir-576.MIMAT0003241_0 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_0 mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-2 
mir-15b.MIMAT0004586_0 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-4 

mir-29a.MIMAT0004503_-1 mir-590.MIMAT0003258_0 
mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_-1 

mir-133b.MIMAT0000770_0 

mir-301a.MIMAT0000688_-1 

mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-1 

mir-143.MIMAT0004599_0 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-2 

mir-142.MIMAT0000434_-1 

let-7a.MIMAT0000062_-1 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-1 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000692_1 

mir-17.MIMAT0000070_0 

mir-382.MIMAT0000737_0 

mir-330.MIMAT0004693_-1 

mir-503.MIMAT0002874_-1 

mir-30a.MIMAT0000087_-2 

mir-144.MIMAT0004600_-1 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-3 

FZD5

mir-584.MIMAT0003249_-1 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_-1 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_0 

mir-320b.MIMAT0005792_-2 

mir-320a.MIMAT0000510_0 

mir-196b.MIMAT0001080_-3 

mir-324.MIMAT0000762_-2 

mir-361.MIMAT0000703_-6 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-6 

mir-27b.MIMAT0004588_0 

mir-29c.MIMAT0004673_0 

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_-1 

mir-139.MIMAT0000250_-1 

FZD6

mir-370.MIMAT0000722_0 

mir-155.MIMAT0000646_0 

mir-592.MIMAT0003260_-2 

mir-362.MIMAT0000705_0 

mir-505.MIMAT0004776_0 

mir-139.MIMAT0000250_0 

mir-30a.MIMAT0000087_-1 

mir-584.MIMAT0003249_-2 

mir-153.MIMAT0000439_-2 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-2 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_-3 

mir-139.MIMAT0000250_-2 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_0 

mir-23a.MIMAT0004496_-2 

mir-139.MIMAT0004552_-3 

mir-19b.MIMAT0000074_-3 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-3 

mir-337.MIMAT0000754_0 

mir-493.MIMAT0002813_0 

mir-136.MIMAT0000448_0 
mir-496.MIMAT0002818_0 

mir-24.MIMAT0000080_-1 

mir-320a.MIMAT0000510_-2 

mir-135b.MIMAT0000758_-2 

mir-19a.MIMAT0000073_-1 

mir-376c.MIMAT0000720_0 

mir-542.MIMAT0003389_-1 
mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-3 

mir-411.MIMAT0003329_0 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-1 

mir-369.MIMAT0000721_0 

mir-30b.MIMAT0000420_-1 
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18 FZD records, cluster 5

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_1 

mir-103.MIMAT0000101_-2 

FZD7

let-7a.MIMAT0000062_0 

mir-103.MIMAT0000101_-1 

let-7e.MIMAT0000066_4 

let-7a.MIMAT0004481_0 

mir-100.MIMAT0000098_0 

FZD1

mir-100.MIMAT0000098_-2 

FZD5

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_-2 
let-7d.MIMAT0000065_0 

let-7c.MIMAT0000064_0 FZD10

mir-101.MIMAT0004513_-2 

FZD4

let-7g.MIMAT0004584_-4 

let-7d.MIMAT0000065_5 

FZD6

mir-101.MIMAT0000099_0 let-7b.MIMAT0004482_0 

FZD3

let-7a.MIMAT0000062_-2 

5



401 FZD records, cluster 3

FZD3

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-1 

mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-1 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-2 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_1 

mir-148b.MIMAT0004699_-1 

mir-1226.MIMAT0005577_0 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_0 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_-1 

FZD4

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-2 

mir-1201.MIMAT0005864_4 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-1 

mir-338.MIMAT0004701_-2 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-3 

mir-181c.MIMAT0004559_1 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-2 

mir-186.MIMAT0004612_0 

mir-16.MIMAT0000069_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_1 

FZD9

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-2 

mir-100.MIMAT0000098_0 

mir-21.MIMAT0000076_0 

mir-200a.MIMAT0001620_0 

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_0 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-5 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_1 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_0 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_0 

mir-1306.MIMAT0005950_0 

mir-152.MIMAT0000438_0 

mir-183.MIMAT0004560_-3 

mir-125b.MIMAT0000423_-2 

mir-214.MIMAT0004564_-2 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-3 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-2 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_1 

mir-10b.MIMAT0000254_0 

FZD1

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_0 

mir-145.MIMAT0004601_2 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-3 

FZD5

mir-320b.MIMAT0005792_-2 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004515_-3 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_2 

mir-215.MIMAT0000272_-3 

mir-101.MIMAT0000099_-1 

mir-337.MIMAT0000754_-1 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_0 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-4 

mir-218.MIMAT0000275_0 

mir-16.MIMAT0004518_-2 

mir-10b.MIMAT0004556_1 

mir-16.MIMAT0004518_0 

mir-135a.MIMAT0000428_-1 

mir-23b.MIMAT0004587_0 

mir-369.MIMAT0001621_0 

mir-1180.MIMAT0005825_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-3 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-4 

mir-320a.MIMAT0000510_-1 

mir-16.MIMAT0000069_5 

mir-141.MIMAT0000432_3 

mir-154.MIMAT0000452_0 

mir-193a.MIMAT0000459_2 

mir-345.MIMAT0000772_0 

mir-204.MIMAT0000265_-1 

mir-26b.MIMAT0000083_0 

mir-326.MIMAT0000756_-2 

mir-331.MIMAT0000760_0 

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_0 

mir-1296.MIMAT0005794_-4 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000231_-1 

mir-136.MIMAT0000448_0 

mir-1287.MIMAT0005878_-3 

mir-365.MIMAT0000710_3 

mir-1296.MIMAT0005794_-1 

mir-219.MIMAT0004567_1 

mir-331.MIMAT0004700_0 

mir-338.MIMAT0000763_-1 

mir-29c.MIMAT0004673_0 

FZD10 mir-29c.MIMAT0004673_-1 

mir-133b.MIMAT0000770_1 

mir-146a.MIMAT0004608_-1 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-2 

mir-1255a.MIMAT0005906_-1 
mir-144.MIMAT0000436_-3 

mir-185.MIMAT0004611_0 

mir-16.MIMAT0004518_-1 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-2 

mir-128.MIMAT0000424_0 

mir-151.MIMAT0000757_-3 

mir-15b.MIMAT0000417_0 

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_-1 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-1 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-1 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-2 

mir-141.MIMAT0004598_0 

mir-151.MIMAT0000757_0 

FZD7

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-1 mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-2 

mir-149.MIMAT0000450_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-2 

mir-152.MIMAT0000438_-1 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000692_0 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_-3 

mir-296.MIMAT0000690_-1 

mir-31.MIMAT0004504_0 

mir-31.MIMAT0000089_0 

mir-20b.MIMAT0001413_-1 

mir-218.MIMAT0000275_1 

mir-136.MIMAT0004606_0 

mir-185.MIMAT0000455_0 

mir-210.MIMAT0000267_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0000703_-1 

mir-323.MIMAT0000755_-1 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_0 

mir-335.MIMAT0000765_0 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-11 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-13 

mir-369.MIMAT0000721_0 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-3 
mir-222.MIMAT0000279_6 

mir-30c.MIMAT0000244_-2 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-12 

mir-365.MIMAT0000710_0 

mir-219.MIMAT0004567_-2 
mir-16.MIMAT0000069_7 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000256_2 

mir-133a.MIMAT0000427_-3 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-4 

mir-1977.MIMAT0009452_4 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_2 

mir-1308.MIMAT0005947_1 

mir-133a.MIMAT0000427_-1 

mir-15a.MIMAT0004488_-1 

mir-1276.MIMAT0005930_-1 

mir-1292.MIMAT0005943_0 

mir-194.MIMAT0004671_1 

mir-150.MIMAT0004610_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_-7 
mir-1291.MIMAT0005881_1 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-4 
mir-181a.MIMAT0000256_-1 

mir-363.MIMAT0000707_-3 

mir-1296.MIMAT0005794_1 mir-299.MIMAT0000687_0 

mir-362.MIMAT0004683_1 

mir-296.MIMAT0004679_-2 

mir-1180.MIMAT0005825_0 

mir-140.MIMAT0000431_4 

mir-190.MIMAT0000458_0 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-5 

mir-190.MIMAT0000458_1 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_0 

mir-23a.MIMAT0000078_-1 

mir-29c.MIMAT0000681_-2 

mir-200b.MIMAT0000318_0 

mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-1 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_-2 

mir-25.MIMAT0000081_-2 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-2 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_0 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-1 

mir-106b.MIMAT0000680_-2 

mir-30b.MIMAT0000420_-2 
mir-1307.MIMAT0005951_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-3 

mir-20b.MIMAT0004752_-2 

mir-16.MIMAT0004518_1 

mir-1826.MIMAT0006766_0 

mir-223.MIMAT0000280_1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-3 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-1 

FZD8

mir-144.MIMAT0000436_-1 

mir-30c.MIMAT0004674_0 

mir-17.MIMAT0000071_0 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_0 

mir-1287.MIMAT0005878_-2 

mir-19b.MIMAT0004491_0 

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_0 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_0 

mir-18a.MIMAT0002891_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_0 

mir-30a.MIMAT0000087_0 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_-1 

FZD6

mir-194.MIMAT0000460_-1 

mir-23a.MIMAT0000078_-2 

mir-186.MIMAT0004612_-2 

mir-19b.MIMAT0000074_-2 

mir-20b.MIMAT0001413_0 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_-4 

mir-130a.MIMAT0000425_3 

mir-17.MIMAT0000071_1 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-3 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-2 

mir-188.MIMAT0000457_0 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-2 mir-144.MIMAT0004600_-1 

mir-143.MIMAT0000435_0 

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_1 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_2 

mir-335.MIMAT0004703_0 

mir-374b.MIMAT0004955_-1 

mir-199b.MIMAT0004563_0 

mir-188.MIMAT0004613_0 

mir-215.MIMAT0000272_0 

let-7g.MIMAT0004584_-1 

let-7e.MIMAT0004485_0 

mir-27b.MIMAT0004588_0 

mir-23b.MIMAT0000418_0 

mir-15b.MIMAT0004586_0 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-1 

mir-182.MIMAT0000259_1 

mir-200b.MIMAT0000318_3 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-4 

FZD2

mir-196b.MIMAT0001080_-2 

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_-1 

mir-18a.MIMAT0000072_0 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_-1 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_-1 

mir-17.MIMAT0000070_0 

mir-144.MIMAT0000436_-2 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_0 

mir-125b.MIMAT0004603_2 

mir-18b.MIMAT0001412_-4 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_-1 

mir-29c.MIMAT0000681_-3 

mir-29a.MIMAT0004503_-1 

let-7a.MIMAT0004481_0 

mir-106a.MIMAT0000103_-1 

mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-1 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_-3 

mir-330.MIMAT0004693_-1 

mir-151.MIMAT0000757_-2 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-3 

mir-1227.MIMAT0005580_0 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-5 

mir-18a.MIMAT0000072_1 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-2 

mir-340.MIMAT0000750_-1 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-4 

6



87 FZD records, cluster 2

FZD10

mir-490.MIMAT0002806_3 

mir-1201.MIMAT0005864_-9 

mir-378.MIMAT0000732_0 
mir-31.MIMAT0004504_-4 

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_1 

mir-1201.MIMAT0005864_-7 
FZD5

mir-1288.MIMAT0005942_1 

FZD8 mir-99b.MIMAT0000689_0 

mir-1258.MIMAT0005909_2 

mir-1291.MIMAT0005881_-7 

mir-1826.MIMAT0006766_-15 

mir-559.MIMAT0003223_-4 

mir-105.MIMAT0000102_-6 

mir-1291.MIMAT0005881_1 let-7b.MIMAT0004482_-3 

FZD9

mir-101.MIMAT0004513_2 

FZD2

mir-1234.MIMAT0005589_2 

mir-370.MIMAT0000722_4 

mir-369.MIMAT0000721_-5 

FZD3

let-7d.MIMAT0000065_-2 

let-7a.MIMAT0004481_-4 

FZD6

mir-20a.MIMAT0000075_0 

mir-30d.MIMAT0004551_1 

mir-592.MIMAT0003260_-2 

mir-130a.MIMAT0004593_-7 

mir-150.MIMAT0004610_-5 

mir-450b.MIMAT0004909_-5 

mir-125b.MIMAT0000423_-3 

mir-451.MIMAT0001631_-9 

mir-150.MIMAT0004610_-6 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-2 

FZD1

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-1 

mir-345.MIMAT0000772_0 

FZD4

mir-375.MIMAT0000728_-2 

mir-185.MIMAT0004611_-1 

mir-1259.MIMAT0005910_0 

mir-509.MIMAT0004779_0 

mir-181d.MIMAT0002821_-1 

mir-301a.MIMAT0000688_-1 

let-7e.MIMAT0004485_-3 

mir-193b.MIMAT0002819_-1 

let-7i.MIMAT0004585_-1 

FZD7

mir-149.MIMAT0000450_4 

let-7e.MIMAT0000066_2 

mir-299.MIMAT0000687_1 

mir-222.MIMAT0000279_7 

mir-26a.MIMAT0004499_-3 

let-7f.MIMAT0004486_-15 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004515_-3 

mir-625.MIMAT0004808_0 

mir-331.MIMAT0004700_0 

mir-217.MIMAT0000274_-2 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_-3 

mir-223.MIMAT0000280_0 

mir-376c.MIMAT0000720_0 
mir-200c.MIMAT0004657_0 

mir-223.MIMAT0000280_1 

mir-518c.MIMAT0002847_1 

mir-186.MIMAT0004612_-2 

7



nn FZD records, cluster 1

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_-1 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_0 
mir-766.MIMAT0003888_-1 

FZD9

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_-1 
mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-2 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_1 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_0 
mir-328.MIMAT0000752_-1 

mir-1227.MIMAT0005580_0 

mir-125b.MIMAT0000423_-2 

mir-9.MIMAT0000441_-1 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-2 

mir-99b.MIMAT0004678_0 

mir-99b.MIMAT0000689_0 

mir-331.MIMAT0000760_0 

mir-125a.MIMAT0000443_0 
mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-11 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-3 

mir-370.MIMAT0000722_0 

mir-455.MIMAT0003150_0 

FZD4

let-7i.MIMAT0000415_0 

mir-1287.MIMAT0005878_-2 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-1 

mir-217.MIMAT0000274_-1 

mir-215.MIMAT0000272_0 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_1 

mir-328.MIMAT0000752_0 

mir-10a.MIMAT0004555_-2 

mir-671.MIMAT0004819_0 

mir-217.MIMAT0000274_-2 

mir-30c.MIMAT0004550_-1 

mir-629.MIMAT0003298_-1 

FZD7

mir-133b.MIMAT0000770_0 

FZD10

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_0 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_1 

mir-542.MIMAT0003389_-3 

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_0 

mir-101.MIMAT0000099_0 

mir-581.MIMAT0003246_1 

mir-99a.MIMAT0000097_0 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_-1 

mir-374b.MIMAT0004955_0 

mir-432.MIMAT0002814_0 

mir-296.MIMAT0000690_-1 
mir-101.MIMAT0004513_-2 

mir-1306.MIMAT0005950_0 

mir-335.MIMAT0004703_0 

mir-1271.MIMAT0005796_0 

mir-148b.MIMAT0000759_0 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_1 

mir-379.MIMAT0000733_0 

mir-134.MIMAT0000447_0 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_-1 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_-3 

mir-345.MIMAT0000772_0 

mir-502.MIMAT0004775_0 

mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-2 

mir-323.MIMAT0000755_0 

mir-532.MIMAT0004780_0 

mir-9.MIMAT0000441_-2 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_1 

mir-152.MIMAT0000438_1 

mir-625.MIMAT0003294_0 

mir-550.MIMAT0003257_0 

FZD8

mir-106b.MIMAT0000680_-2 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_-2 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_0 

mir-500.MIMAT0002871_0 
mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_0 

mir-20a.MIMAT0000075_0 

mir-106b.MIMAT0000680_0 

mir-107.MIMAT0000104_-2 

mir-25.MIMAT0000081_-2 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-1 

mir-503.MIMAT0002874_-1 

mir-381.MIMAT0000736_0 

mir-758.MIMAT0003879_0 

mir-96.MIMAT0000095_-3 

mir-18a.MIMAT0002891_0 

mir-708.MIMAT0004927_-1 

mir-301a.MIMAT0000688_-2 

mir-708.MIMAT0004926_-2 

mir-182.MIMAT0000259_-4 

mir-592.MIMAT0003260_-1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_-1 

mir-24.MIMAT0000080_0 

mir-335.MIMAT0004703_-1 

mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-1 

mir-651.MIMAT0003321_0 

mir-628.MIMAT0004809_-1 

FZD1

mir-330.MIMAT0004693_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0004543_0 

mir-133a.MIMAT0000427_0 

mir-654.MIMAT0003330_0 

mir-152.MIMAT0000438_0 

mir-942.MIMAT0004985_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0004702_-2 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004515_0 
mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-2 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_2 

mir-98.MIMAT0000096_-2 
mir-338.MIMAT0004701_-2 

mir-582.MIMAT0003247_-2 

mir-382.MIMAT0000737_0 

mir-874.MIMAT0004911_0 

mir-152.MIMAT0000438_-1 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000692_0 

mir-653.MIMAT0003328_3 

FZD5

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-2 

FZD6

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-1 

mir-24.MIMAT0004497_-3 

mir-98.MIMAT0000096_-1 

mir-409.MIMAT0001638_0 

mir-126.MIMAT0000445_1 

mir-199b.MIMAT0004563_-2 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004514_-2 

mir-193b.MIMAT0002819_1 

mir-335.MIMAT0000765_0 

mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-3 

mir-150.MIMAT0000451_0 

mir-193b.MIMAT0004767_0 

let-7f.MIMAT0000067_-2 

mir-133a.MIMAT0000427_-1 

mir-584.MIMAT0003249_-1 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_0 

mir-577.MIMAT0003242_-1 

mir-374a.MIMAT0004688_-1 

mir-23b.MIMAT0000418_1 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-1 

mir-30c.MIMAT0000244_-1 

mir-106b.MIMAT0000680_-1 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-3 

mir-1269.MIMAT0005923_0 

FZD2

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_-1 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_0 

mir-1975.MIMAT0009450_-2 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-3 

mir-20b.MIMAT0001413_0 

mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-4 

mir-185.MIMAT0004611_0 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_0 

mir-493.MIMAT0003161_0 

mir-501.MIMAT0004774_1 
mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-1 

mir-29a.MIMAT0004503_-1 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_-1 

mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-1 

mir-1301.MIMAT0005797_-3 

mir-378.MIMAT0000732_-1 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_0 

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_-1 

mir-141.MIMAT0000432_0 

mir-186.MIMAT0000456_0 

FZD3

8



399 FZD records, cluster 7

mir-886.MIMAT0004905_-1 

mir-886.MIMAT0004906_1 

mir-886.MIMAT0004905_-2 

mir-886.MIMAT0004905_-3 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-1 

mir-548a.MIMAT0004803_-1 
mir-664.MIMAT0005949_-1 

mir-342.MIMAT0004694_1 

mir-182.MIMAT0000260_-3 

mir-421.MIMAT0003339_-4 

mir-675.MIMAT0006790_0 

mir-886.MIMAT0004905_1 

mir-362.MIMAT0004683_0 

FZD3mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-2 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_0 

mir-29b.MIMAT0000100_-1 

mir-551b.MIMAT0003233_0 

mir-338.MIMAT0000763_-1 

mir-148a.MIMAT0000243_-1 

mir-425.MIMAT0001343_-3 

mir-654.MIMAT0004814_0 

mir-200a.MIMAT0000682_0 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_-3 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-4 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-2 

mir-450b.MIMAT0004909_0 

mir-337.MIMAT0000754_1 
mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-2 

mir-345.MIMAT0000772_0 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000692_0 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_0 

mir-15b.MIMAT0000417_0 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-1 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_-1 

mir-27a.MIMAT0000084_-1 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_1 

mir-625.MIMAT0004808_0 

mir-21.MIMAT0000076_0 

FZD2

mir-378.MIMAT0000731_0 

mir-625.MIMAT0004808_1 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_0 

mir-451.MIMAT0001631_-3 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-1 

mir-194.MIMAT0000460_-1 

mir-103.MIMAT0000101_-2 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000693_0 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_-1 

mir-30b.MIMAT0000420_-1 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-1 

mir-30e.MIMAT0000692_1 

mir-431.MIMAT0004757_0 

mir-592.MIMAT0003260_-1 

mir-664.MIMAT0005949_-2 

FZD8

mir-30a.MIMAT0000088_0 

mir-532.MIMAT0004780_0 

mir-708.MIMAT0004926_-1 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_-2 
mir-337.MIMAT0000754_0 

mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-1 

mir-1826.MIMAT0006766_0 
mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_0 

mir-421.MIMAT0003339_-1 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_0 

mir-592.MIMAT0003260_-2 

mir-24.MIMAT0000079_-2 

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_0 

mir-99a.MIMAT0000097_0 

mir-361.MIMAT0000703_-1 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_-1 

mir-370.MIMAT0000722_0 

mir-1247.MIMAT0005899_-2 
mir-331.MIMAT0004700_0 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-13 

mir-324.MIMAT0000762_-1 

mir-323.MIMAT0000755_0 

mir-1226.MIMAT0005577_0 

FZD6

mir-501.MIMAT0004774_1 

mir-151.MIMAT0000757_-3 

mir-744.MIMAT0004945_0 

mir-218.MIMAT0004565_-4 mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_1 

FZD4mir-98.MIMAT0000096_0 

mir-31.MIMAT0004504_-4 
mir-542.MIMAT0003389_-2 

mir-1911.MIMAT0007885_0 

mir-299.MIMAT0000687_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-2 

mir-339.MIMAT0000764_0 

mir-95.MIMAT0000094_-3 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-2 
FZD1

mir-421.MIMAT0003339_2 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_1 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-2 

let-7a.MIMAT0004481_0 

mir-889.MIMAT0004921_0 

mir-215.MIMAT0000272_-3 

mir-221.MIMAT0000278_-4 
mir-33a.MIMAT0004506_0 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-4 

mir-27b.MIMAT0004588_0 

mir-487b.MIMAT0003180_0 

mir-125a.MIMAT0004602_0 

mir-431.MIMAT0004757_-2 

FZD7

mir-20a.MIMAT0004493_0 

mir-218.MIMAT0000275_0 

mir-1271.MIMAT0005796_0 

mir-411.MIMAT0003329_0 

mir-505.MIMAT0002876_-1 

mir-15a.MIMAT0000068_-3 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_1 

mir-98.MIMAT0000096_-3 

mir-155.MIMAT0000646_0 

mir-7.MIMAT0004553_-2 

mir-937.MIMAT0004980_-2 

mir-379.MIMAT0000733_0 

mir-431.MIMAT0004757_-3 

mir-96.MIMAT0000095_-3 

mir-17.MIMAT0000071_1 

mir-98.MIMAT0000096_-1 

mir-96.MIMAT0000095_-2 

let-7e.MIMAT0000066_0 

mir-653.MIMAT0003328_3 

mir-7.MIMAT0004553_-1 

mir-7.MIMAT0000252_0 

mir-218.MIMAT0000275_3 

mir-210.MIMAT0000267_-1 

mir-495.MIMAT0002817_0 

mir-502.MIMAT0004775_1 

mir-95.MIMAT0000094_0 

mir-708.MIMAT0004927_-1 

mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-1 

let-7c.MIMAT0000064_0 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004515_-3 
mir-24.MIMAT0004497_0 

mir-142.MIMAT0000433_-3 

mir-195.MIMAT0000461_-2 
mir-497.MIMAT0002820_-1 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_-2 

mir-1269.MIMAT0005923_0 

mir-148a.MIMAT0004549_-2 

mir-92a.MIMAT0004507_0 

mir-361.MIMAT0004682_1 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_-3 

mir-93.MIMAT0004509_0 

mir-224.MIMAT0000281_0 

mir-629.MIMAT0003298_-1 

mir-425.MIMAT0001343_-1 

mir-497.MIMAT0002820_1 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-11 

mir-1976.MIMAT0009451_1 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_0 

mir-935.MIMAT0004978_1 

mir-642.MIMAT0003312_0 

mir-675.MIMAT0006790_1 

mir-181a.MIMAT0000270_-2 

mir-505.MIMAT0004776_-1 mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-9 

mir-93.MIMAT0004509_-1 

mir-141.MIMAT0004598_0 

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_-1 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_0 

mir-671.MIMAT0004819_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-3 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-3 

mir-766.MIMAT0003888_-1 

mir-382.MIMAT0000737_0 

mir-200a.MIMAT0001620_0 

mir-485.MIMAT0002176_0 

mir-196a.MIMAT0000226_-2 

mir-223.MIMAT0000280_1 

mir-139.MIMAT0000250_-1 

mir-144.MIMAT0000436_-2 

mir-505.MIMAT0004776_0 

mir-331.MIMAT0000760_0 

mir-151.MIMAT0004697_1 

mir-125a.MIMAT0000443_0 

mir-145.MIMAT0004601_0 

mir-30c.MIMAT0004550_-1 

mir-628.MIMAT0004809_0 

mir-424.MIMAT0001341_-3 

mir-616.MIMAT0003284_0 

mir-887.MIMAT0004951_0 

mir-16.MIMAT0004518_-2 

mir-130b.MIMAT0004680_2 
mir-365.MIMAT0000710_3 

mir-214.MIMAT0004564_1 
mir-296.MIMAT0004679_-2 

mir-497.MIMAT0004768_-3 

mir-299.MIMAT0000687_1 

FZD5

mir-92b.MIMAT0003218_0 
mir-28.MIMAT0004502_0 

mir-1296.MIMAT0005794_-1 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_0 

mir-654.MIMAT0004814_-2 

mir-29a.MIMAT0000086_-1 

mir-95.MIMAT0000094_-1 mir-31.MIMAT0000089_-1 

FZD9 mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_-1 

mir-18a.MIMAT0000072_1 

mir-29b.MIMAT0004515_-2 mir-19a.MIMAT0000073_-1 

let-7d.MIMAT0004484_0 

mir-598.MIMAT0003266_-1 

mir-99b.MIMAT0000689_0 

mir-1287.MIMAT0005878_-3 

mir-454.MIMAT0003884_-2 

mir-628.MIMAT0004809_-1 

mir-330.MIMAT0004693_-1 

mir-99b.MIMAT0004678_0 

mir-181b.MIMAT0000257_-1 

mir-590.MIMAT0003258_0 

mir-29a.MIMAT0004503_-1 

mir-1266.MIMAT0005920_0 

mir-144.MIMAT0004600_-1 

mir-874.MIMAT0004911_0 

mir-432.MIMAT0002814_0 

mir-1301.MIMAT0005797_-3 

mir-766.MIMAT0003888_-2 

mir-96.MIMAT0000095_-1 

mir-369.MIMAT0001621_0 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_-2 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_1 

mir-10a.MIMAT0004555_-2 

mir-29a.MIMAT0004503_0 

mir-34a.MIMAT0000255_-1 

mir-582.MIMAT0004797_-1 

mir-874.MIMAT0004911_-1 
mir-455.MIMAT0003150_0 

mir-942.MIMAT0004985_2 

mir-142.MIMAT0000434_0 

mir-23b.MIMAT0004587_-1 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_-2 

mir-454.MIMAT0003885_-1 

mir-582.MIMAT0003247_-1 

mir-362.MIMAT0004683_1 

mir-143.MIMAT0004599_0 

mir-549.MIMAT0003333_0 

mir-455.MIMAT0003150_2 

mir-217.MIMAT0000274_-2 

mir-628.MIMAT0004809_-2 

mir-217.MIMAT0000274_-1 

mir-550.MIMAT0004800_0 

mir-223.MIMAT0000280_0 

mir-363.MIMAT0000707_-3 

mir-30d.MIMAT0000245_0 

mir-374a.MIMAT0000727_-1 

mir-1201.MIMAT0005864_3 

mir-215.MIMAT0000272_0 

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_-1 
mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-2 

FZD10

mir-30a.MIMAT0000088_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_1 

mir-182.MIMAT0000259_-4 

mir-1307.MIMAT0005951_0 

mir-125b.MIMAT0000423_-2 

mir-145.MIMAT0004601_1 

mir-10a.MIMAT0000253_-2 

mir-501.MIMAT0002872_0 

mir-181a.MIMAT0004558_0 

mir-199b.MIMAT0004563_0 

mir-23b.MIMAT0000418_1 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_-2 

mir-577.MIMAT0003242_0 

mir-134.MIMAT0000447_0 

mir-495.MIMAT0002817_1 

mir-199a.MIMAT0000232_-1 

mir-192.MIMAT0000222_-1 

mir-375.MIMAT0000728_-2 

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_1 

mir-335.MIMAT0000765_4 

mir-493.MIMAT0003161_0 

mir-26a.MIMAT0000082_-3 

mir-1974.MIMAT0009449_-12 

mir-200c.MIMAT0000617_0 

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_0 

mir-425.MIMAT0003393_1 

let-7g.MIMAT0000414_-1 

mir-381.MIMAT0000736_0 

mir-183.MIMAT0000261_-3 

mir-27b.MIMAT0000419_0 

mir-24.MIMAT0000080_0 

mir-191.MIMAT0000440_-1 

mir-223.MIMAT0004570_0 

mir-142.MIMAT0000434_-1 

mir-221.MIMAT0004568_0 

mir-2110.MIMAT0010133_2 

mir-320b.MIMAT0005792_-2 

mir-150.MIMAT0004610_-2 

mir-423.MIMAT0001340_2 

mir-874.MIMAT0004911_1 

mir-452.MIMAT0001635_-1 

mir-374b.MIMAT0004955_-1 

mir-1978.MIMAT0009453_6 

mir-1292.MIMAT0005943_0 
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